Coil Springs : DSWF  High Torque Timing Pulleys - S3M
Type
Belt Width
DHTPA = = =
Aluminum Alloy Aluminum
Alloy
Clear Anodize
SUS304

Number of Teethmm
www.dymextech.comORDERING GUIDE
DHTPA32S3M100 A C16
-
- -
Z26 J17.0
(Shaft Bore Specs.: H, P, N, C)
(Shaft Bore Specs.: V, F)
(Shaft Bore Specs: Y, WB)
DHTPA48S3M150 A V12
V10 Q19DHTPA36S3M100 A
Part Number Pulley Shape Shaft Bore Specs., I.D. Z J Q R S T
R15 S5 T4- -
Part
Number
Number of Teeth / Dimension
13.37 14.32 15.28 17.19 18.14 19.10 21.01 22.92 23.87 24.83 26.74 28.65 30.56 32.47 34.38 38.20 42.02 45.84 47.75 57.30 68.75
12.61 13.56 14.52 16.43 17.38 18.34 20.25 22.16 23.11 24.07 25.98 27.89 29.80 31.71 33.62 37.44 41.25 45.07 46.98 56.53 67.99
16 18 18 20 22 22 25 14 16 16 18 20 20 26 26 30 32 34 34 39 50
16 18 18 20 22 22 25 25 28 28 30 32 35 40 40 44 48 50 52 61 74
10 11 11 13 14 14 16 16 18 18 20 23 25 28 28 32 36 38 40 46 58
Type
Part Number
Number
of Teeth
Type
Nominal
Width
Pulley
Shape H(d)
Round
Hole
Aluminum
DHTPA
DHTPB
DHTPK
DHTPN
Steel
DHTPT
DHTPM
DHTPP
Stainless
Steel
DHTPS
Pulley Shape
A B
Shaft Bore Specs.   "~": 1mm Increments   ", ": Selectable
P(d)
Round
Hole
P(d), C(d)
Keyway + Tap V(d)
WB(d)
V(d) Z
Z-d≥2
J
(0.1mm Increment)
J
(0.1mm Increment)
Q, R
Q(R)-d≥2
S,T
(0.1mm Increment)
V
Stepped Hole
Y                                     WB
Both Ends Stepped Hole , Two-stepped Hole H(d)
Round